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All Butter Croissant x32
Short Product Name:
Butter Croissant

Frozen, fully baked, individually wrapped all butter croissants

Traded Unit GTIN: 3291811193990   Internal GTIN: 3291810746760   Supplier : Delifrance   Suppliers Product Code : 74676

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1689kJ

404kcal
22.5g 13.8g 6.1g 1.14g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1689kJ 404kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1689kJ 

404kCal

Carbohydrates 41g

of which sugars 6.1g

Fat 22.5g

of which saturates 13.8g

Fibre 2.2g

Protein 8.2g

Salt 1.14g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

One of the production sites handles other sources of gluten on the production lines (Rye, Barley, Oat)

- As the product already contain gluten from wheat , Delifrance policy is not to declare other sources

of gluten as cross contamination as the product already contain gluten.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK) 27.9%, Yeast, Sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, Water, EGGS, Salt, Flour Treatment Agent E300.

Supplier's Product Code : 74676

Product Added : 09 October 2014

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 October 2023

erudus id : a246d17cf7904904b138102f37e2018f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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